

SC
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Piprahi
Panchayat me Dharm Patti NH54 Se Via Boshman
Tola Via Sharma Tola TO NH54 Tak.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. L = 1.600 KM

R.W.D.W.D - VIRPUR DIVISION

RAGHOPUR SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

824

DEVKRISHNA ENGICONS PVT-LTD

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road from Piprahi Panchayat Me					
Dharm Patti NH 57 Se Via Barhaman					
Tola via Sharma Tola To NH 57 Jak.					
Block:- Raghopus Dist:- Supaul.					
Total Road length = 1.600 KM					
Agency:- Devkrishna Engineers Pvt-Ltd					
Agreement No & Date:- 27 SPD/2020-21					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working					
benchmark pillar Qty = 2 Nos					
Reference Pillar = 6 Nos					
(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - all comp job.					
$2 \times 18 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 1890.00 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 35.00 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 3150.00 \text{ M}^2$					
$2 \times 5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{ M} \times 1.75 \text{ M} = 525.00 \text{ M}^2$					
Total = 5600.00 M ²					
11200.00 M^2					
$10000 = 1.12 \text{ Ha}$					

Continuation

Musawir
JE 3/2/21
Raghopus

3.2.21
A.C

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11th year maintenance Bill</u>					
M/W - Maintenance of Road					
from Piprahi purchase me					
Dhananpatti NH 57 Sevia					
Brahman Jola via Sharma					
Jola to NH 57 tak.					
Agency - Devkrishnan Enginert Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No & Date - 2753D/2020-21					
Date of start - 04/01/2021					
Date of completion - 03/01/2022					
Record entry					

① Resotation of Rain cut					
- - Comp - -					
9'x	11.00	x	0.65	x	0.300 = 19.31 m ³
7'x	10.00	x	0.60	x	0.300 = 12.60 m ³
9'x	12.00	x	0.65	x	0.300 = 21.06 m ³
					<u>52.97 m³</u>
② making up of Berms/					
Shoulder - Comp -					
12'x	17.00	x	0.65	=	132.60 m ³
9'x	15.00	x	0.60	=	81.00 m ³
11'x	13.00	x	0.65	=	92.95 m ³
13'x	14.00	x	0.60	=	109.20 m ³
4'x	13.00	x	0.65	=	33.80 m ³
					<u>449.55 m³</u>

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Restoration of Rain cut — comp					
Qty vide TMBP-(44) = 52.97 m ³					
② RS 394.20/m ³ = RS 20880.77					
② making up of Berms/Shoulder — comp					
Qty vide TMBP-(47) = 449.55 m ²					
③ RS 58.97/m ² = RS 26509.96					
③ Patch repair on already filled pot holes with 75mm Btm with mass — comp					
Qty vide TMBP-(45) = 24.59 m ²					
④ RS 251.52/m ² = RS 6184.88					
④ Maintenance of HP culvert.					
Qty vide TMBP-(45) = 1 No					
⑤ RS 1130.67/each = RS 1130.67					
⑤ Maintenance of slab culvert					
Qty vide TMBP-(45) = 2 No					
⑥ RS 2329.20/each = RS 4658.40					
⑥ Maintenance of Road sign					
Qty vide TMBP-(45) = 0.16 km					
⑦ RS 1077.02/km = RS 172.45					
⑦ Maintenance of 200m & km stone — —					

Continuation

Continuation